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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
25 Mar
2022
13:35

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205534) HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 G CVT (A). [R] Raymond
Teo Yun Loong

2
25 Mar
2022
13:35

Clm Created Reg No: SNB8713Y. Policy No: MPC21P00196800. Acct Date: 2022/03/24. Claim Type: OD. Insurer:
ECICS Limited (HQ). Workshop: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming). Created from SAS:SV0S223O0001

[R] Raymond
Teo Yun Loong

3
25 Mar
2022
13:43

Clm
Submitted 14225.50. [R] Raymond

Teo Yun Loong

4
25 Mar
2022
14:53

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 750.00. [I] Crystabelle
Tan

5
25 Mar
2022
14:53

Adj Co
Assigned

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: ECICS EXT ADJ - OD/TP. Suggested Adj. : LKK Aut
o Consultants Pte Ltd.

[I] Crystabelle
Tan

6
25 Mar
2022
14:53

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/04/05 [I] Crystabelle

Tan

7
25 Mar
2022
14:53

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Crystabelle

Tan

8
25 Mar
2022
15:31

Assignment
1st
Accessed

[A] NA MENG
YAN

9
25 Mar
2022
16:16

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> XING GUO QIANG [A] NA MENG

YAN

10
28 Mar
2022
10:46

Adj Rpt
Initiated [A] HUEY YON

11
28 Mar
2022
11:08

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/04/05
[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

12
28 Mar
2022
11:10

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:13457.50:DAMAGE CONSISTENT
REPAIR COST ECNOMICAL

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

13
28 Mar
2022
13:43

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/04/05. Mandate Remarks: approved $9,447.50(B4 GST) as per s
urvey report

[I] Crystabelle
Tan

14
28 Mar
2022
13:43

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:9447.50:approved $9,447.50(B4 GST) as per survey report [I] Crystabelle

Tan

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2776860 25 Mar 2022
13:35:14

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor Vin's Motor Pte

Ltd
Vin's Motor Pte
Ltd (Sin Ming) SNB8713Y xx.xx

2776861 25 Mar 2022
13:36:01

CMF LITE
(OD) TrueSight-CMF ECICS Limited

(HQ)
ECICS Limited

(HQ) SNB8713Y MARCUS TEO
LIWEI xx.xx

2777263 28 Mar 2022
10:46:42

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SNB8713Y 11.00
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